Lasers for science & technology
28
EK
SP
LA
  •
  T
el

PS1222CO mounted into a 9U rack
CONFIGURATION EXAMPLES OF PS5050 SERIES POWER SUPPLIES
Ordering
code
Discharge
energy
Repetition
rate
Maximal
charging rate Voltage Flashlamp
recommended
PFN specifications
Capacitance Inductance Pulse duration
FWHM, typical
 J Hz J/s V  µF µH µs
PS5050-1-30-60-16 38.4 10 384 1600 2×5×45; 450 Torr 30 60 89
PS5050-2-30-60-16 38.4 20 768 1600 2×5×58; 450 Torr 30 60 89
PS5050-2-60-100-16 76.8 10 768 1600 2×5×58; 450 Torr 60 100 163
PS5050-2-80-180-19 144.4 10 1444 1900 2×5×75; 450 Torr 80 180 264
PS5050-3-60-100-16 76.8 20 1536 1600 2×5×58; 450 Torr 60 100 163
PS5050-3-80-60-14 78.4 20 1568 1400 5×90; 450 Torr 80 60 146
PS5050-3-80-60-11 48.4 30 1452 1100 5×90; 450 Torr 80 60 152
PS5050-3-100-80-10 50 30 1500 1000 5×90; 450 Torr 100 80 197
PS5050-4-30-60-16 38.4 50 1920 1600 2×5×58; 450 Torr 30 60 89
Contact Ekspla if your requirements are different as in this table. We will consult you and make suggestion best matching your requirements.
Laser Power Supplies
PS5050-1-30-40-14
Model